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Date Start Event Name Location
Wed 09/18/2013 2:00 pm LAHS Cologuard Practice LAHS Room 500
Sat 09/21/2013 9:00 am Marching Band Rehearsal LAHS Field #6 - Softball Field - JV
Wed 09/25/2013 2:30 pm The Diary of Anne Frank Auditions Drama Room 513
Wed 10/02/2013 7:00 pm The Dining Room by A.R. Gurney Drama Room 513
Thu 10/03/2013 7:00 pm The Dining Room by A.R. Gurney Drama Room 513
Fri 10/04/2013 7:00 pm The Dining Room by A.R. Gurney Drama Room 513
Sat 10/05/2013 1:00 pm Marching Band Rehearsal LAHS Field #6 - Softball Field - JV
Sat 10/12/2013 8:00 am Choir Dress Rehearsal Los Alamitos High

Drama Room 513
LAHS Facilitron Reservation only: PAC/Performing Arts
Center
LAHS Facilitron Reservation only: Room 518
(Jazz/Orchestra Room)
LAHS Facilitron Reservation only: Room 519 (Band
Room)
LAHS Room 405/406 - Wall open
LAHS Room 500

Sat 10/12/2013 8:00 am Choir Dress Rehearsal Los Alamitos High
LAHS Facilitron Reservation only: PAC/Performing Arts
Center

Sat 10/12/2013 11:00 am Marching Band Rehearsal LAHS Field #6 - Softball Field - JV
Wed 10/16/2013 3:00 pm Choir Dress Rehersal LAHS Facilitron Reservation only: Room 519 (Band

Room)
LAHS Facilitron Reservation only: Room 518
(Jazz/Orchestra Room)
LAHS Room 516
LAHS Facilitron Reservation only: Room 513 (Drama
Room)
LAHS Room 504
LAHS Room 500
LAHS Room 153/154 (Open Wall)
LAHS Facilitron Reservation only: PAC/Performing Arts
Center

Thu 10/17/2013 5:00 pm Choir Show LAHS Room 516
LAHS Facilitron Reservation only: Room 513 (Drama
Room)
(More on next page)



9:45am Mon 6 May, 24 Performing Arts Page 2

Date Start Event Name Location
(Continued from previous page)
LAHS Room 504
LAHS Room 500
LAHS Room 153/154 (Open Wall)
LAHS Facilitron Reservation only: PAC/Performing Arts
Center
LAHS Facilitron Reservation only: Room 519 (Band
Room)
LAHS Facilitron Reservation only: Room 518
(Jazz/Orchestra Room)

Fri 10/18/2013 7:00 pm Choir Show Los Alamitos High
LAHS Room 504
LAHS Facilitron Reservation only: Room 513 (Drama
Room)
LAHS Room 516
LAHS Facilitron Reservation only: Room 519 (Band
Room)
LAHS Facilitron Reservation only: PAC/Performing Arts
Center
LAHS Room 500
LAHS Facilitron Reservation only: Room 518
(Jazz/Orchestra Room)
LAHS Room 153/154 (Open Wall)

Sat 10/19/2013 9:00 am Marching Band Rehearsal LAHS Field #6 - Softball Field - JV
Sat 10/19/2013 12:30 pm Choir Show Band Room 519

Choir Room 518
Drama Room 513
LAHS Facilitron Reservation only: PAC/Performing Arts
Center
LAHS Room 153/154 (Open Wall)
LAHS Room 500
LAHS Room 504
LAHS Room 516

Fri 10/25/2013 2:30 pm Los Al Live Comedy Improv Show Drama Room 513
Sat 10/26/2013 8:00 am Marching Band Rehearsal LAHS Field #6 - Softball Field - JV
Sat 10/26/2013 11:00 am Marching Band Rehearsal LAHS Field #6 - Softball Field - JV
Sat 11/02/2013 8:00 am Marching Band Rehearsal LAHS Field #6 - Softball Field - JV
Sat 11/02/2013 11:00 am Marching Band Rehearsal LAHS Field #6 - Softball Field - JV
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Sat 11/09/2013 9:00 am Marching Band Rehearsal LAHS Field #6 - Softball Field - JV
Tue 11/12/2013 12:00 pm Drama Dress Rehersal LAHS Facilitron Reservation only: PAC/Performing Arts

Center
Drama Room 513

Wed 11/13/2013 12:00 pm Drama Dress Rehersal LAHS Facilitron Reservation only: PAC/Performing Arts
Center
Drama Room 513

Wed 11/13/2013 12:30 pm Music Appreciation Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Thu 11/14/2013 10:00 am VAPA meeting LAHS Secure Testing Storage (subject to change)
Thu 11/14/2013 5:00 pm Drama Show LAHS Room 500

LAHS Facilitron Reservation only: PAC/Performing Arts
Center
Drama Room 513

Fri 11/15/2013 5:00 pm Drama Show LAHS Facilitron Reservation only: PAC/Performing Arts
Center
Drama Room 513

Sat 11/16/2013 11:00 am Marching Band Rehearsal LAHS Field #6 - Softball Field - JV
Sat 11/16/2013 11:00 am Marching Band Rehearsal LAHS Field #6 - Softball Field - JV
Sat 11/16/2013 5:00 pm Drama Show LAHS Facilitron Reservation only: PAC/Performing Arts

Center
Drama Room 513

Mon 11/18/2013 12:30 pm Garage Band Project continued Los Alamitos High
Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)

Fri 11/22/2013 3:30 pm Los Al Live Comedy Improv Show Drama Room 513
Mon 11/25/2013 7:00 pm Jazz Band Booster Meeting Band Room 519
Mon 12/02/2013 3:00 pm Choir Dress Rehearsal LAHS Room 405/406 - Wall open

LAHS Facilitron Reservation only: Room 519 (Band
Room)
LAHS Facilitron Reservation only: Room 518
(Jazz/Orchestra Room)
LAHS Facilitron Reservation only: Room 513 (Drama
Room)
LAHS Room 500
LAHS Facilitron Reservation only: PAC/Performing Arts
Center
Los Alamitos High
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Wed 12/04/2013 3:00 pm Choir Dress Rehearsal Band Room 519

Choir Room 518
Drama Room 513
LAHS Room 153/154 (Open Wall)
LAHS Room 500
LAHS Room 504
LAHS Room 516

Thu 12/05/2013 5:00 pm Choir Holiday Show LAHS Facilitron Reservation only: PAC/Performing Arts
Center
Drama Room 513
LAHS Room 501 (Dance Room)
Choir Room 518
Band Room 519
LAHS Room 516
LAHS Room 504
LAHS Room 500
LAHS Room 153/154 (Open Wall)

Thu 12/05/2013 7:00 pm Choir Show LAHS Room 153/154 (Open Wall)
LAHS Facilitron Reservation only: PAC/Performing Arts
Center
Los Alamitos High
LAHS Facilitron Reservation only: Room 519 (Band
Room)
LAHS Facilitron Reservation only: Room 518
(Jazz/Orchestra Room)
LAHS Room 516
LAHS Facilitron Reservation only: Room 513 (Drama
Room)
LAHS Room 504
LAHS Room 500
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Fri 12/06/2013 5:00 pm Choir Holiday Show LAHS Room 405/406 - Wall open

LAHS Room 516
LAHS Room 504
LAHS Room 500
LAHS Room 153/154 (Open Wall)
LAHS Facilitron Reservation only: PAC/Performing Arts
Center
Drama Room 513
Choir Room 518
Band Room 519

Fri 12/06/2013 6:00 pm Decorating for Choir Dinner LAHS Room 500
Sat 12/07/2013 12:00 pm Choir Holiday Show LAHS Room 405/406 - Wall open

LAHS Room 500
LAHS Room 153/154 (Open Wall)
LAHS Facilitron Reservation only: PAC/Performing Arts
Center
Drama Room 513
Choir Room 518
Band Room 519

Sat 12/07/2013 12:00 pm Choir Holiday Show LAHS Room 405/406 - Wall open
LAHS Room 516
LAHS Room 504
LAHS Room 500
LAHS Room 153/154 (Open Wall)
LAHS Facilitron Reservation only: PAC/Performing Arts
Center
Drama Room 513
Choir Room 518
Band Room 519

Mon 12/09/2013 All Day Choir Student Meeting/DVD Showing Los Alamitos High
LAHS Room 500

Tue 12/10/2013 3:00 pm Band Tech Rehersal LAHS Room 500
LAHS Facilitron Reservation only: PAC/Performing Arts
Center
Choir Room 518
Band Room 519

Wed 12/11/2013 6:00 pm Band Booster Meeting LAHS Room 153/154 (Open Wall)
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Wed 12/11/2013 7:00 pm Instrumental Jazz Show LAHS Facilitron Reservation only: PAC/Performing Arts

Center
Band Room 519
Los Alamitos High

Thu 12/12/2013 12:30 pm Symphonic Band Tech rehearsal Los Alamitos High
LAHS Facilitron Reservation only: PAC/Performing Arts
Center

Fri 12/13/2013 5:00 pm Instrumental Music Show - Band LAHS Room 500
LAHS Facilitron Reservation only: PAC/Performing Arts
Center
Choir Room 518
Band Room 519

Thu 12/19/2013 9:00 am Choir Breakfast Los Alamitos High
LAHS Room 500

Thu 12/19/2013 1:00 pm dance show presale orders LAHS Room 500
Los Alamitos High

Fri 12/20/2013 1:30 pm dance show presale ticket orders Los Alamitos High
LAHS Room 500


